Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Assistant City Manager
City Clerk

Chief Innovation Officer

Media & Communications
Officer

Housing & Human Services
Program Sup

Public Relations Manager Il
Administrative Analyst |
Media Services Specialist
Administrative Analyst Il
Administrative Aide - Conf
Office Assistant Il - Conf
Office Assistant Il

Support Services Tech

Support Services Tech

Other Positions Held City

Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

Davis

Department

City Managers Office
City Managers Office
City Managers Office
City Managers Office
City Managers Office
City Managers Office

City Managers Office

City Managers Office
City Managers Office
City Managers Office
City Managers Office
City Managers Office
City Managers Office
City Managers Office
City Managers Office
City Managers Office

Total Wages

$223,539
$187,806
$175,242
$142,556
$113,020

$99,585

$89,981

$87,925
$80,772
$72,910
$64,929
$61,670
$39,425
$26,916
$25,579

$1,441

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$84,991
$71,389
$48,228
$45,988
$51,802
$47,239

$24,847

$50,151
$45,973
$19,027
$16,140
$26,640
$23,686
$16,988
$6,301
$0



