Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Davis	City Managers Office	\$223,539	\$84,991
Assistant City Manager		Davis	City Managers Office	\$187,806	\$71,389
Assistant City Manager		Davis	City Managers Office	\$175,242	\$48,228
City Clerk		Davis	City Managers Office	\$142,556	\$45,988
Chief Innovation Officer		Davis	City Managers Office	\$113,020	\$51,802
Media & Communications Officer		Davis	City Managers Office	\$99,585	\$47,239
Housing & Human Services Program Sup		Davis	City Managers Office	\$89,981	\$24,847
Public Relations Manager II		Davis	City Managers Office	\$87,925	\$50,151
Administrative Analyst I		Davis	City Managers Office	\$80,772	\$45,973
Media Services Specialist		Davis	City Managers Office	\$72,910	\$19,027
Administrative Analyst II		Davis	City Managers Office	\$64,929	\$16,140
Administrative Aide - Conf		Davis	City Managers Office	\$61,670	\$26,640
Office Assistant II - Conf		Davis	City Managers Office	\$39,425	\$23,686
Office Assistant II		Davis	City Managers Office	\$26,916	\$16,988
Support Services Tech		Davis	City Managers Office	\$25,579	\$6,301
Support Services Tech		Davis	City Managers Office	\$1,441	\$0